- Parts list -
Vehicle WDD2120012B283143 (D01) E 220 BLUETEC / D
Color 755 - undefined Equipment 211 -
Assortment class PC Group 82 Electrical system
Sub-group 175 Front illumination
Parts Information
© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG
© Copyright 2021

Parts Information
© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
185 A 000 826 03 00 GASKET FOR LIGHT HOUSING
HEADLAMP RANGE ADJUSTMENT CONTROL UNIT AT LEFT
 Code: (640/641/642);
1
185 A 000 826 03 00 GASKET FOR LIGHT HOUSING
HEADLAMP RANGE ADJUSTMENT CONTROL UNIT AT RIGHT
 Code: (640/641/642);
1
190 N 000000 002856 PAN HEAD SCREW
 Code: (631/632/640/641/642);
8
190 N 000000 002856 PAN HEAD SCREW
 Code: (640/641/642);
8
200 A 005 990 72 00

COMBI-HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
ATTACHMENT HEADLAMP; M5X32
2
200 A 005 990 72 00

COMBI-HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
M5X32
2
200 A 000 990 90 00 COMBI-HEXAGON HEAD BOLT
ATTACHMENT HEADLAMP; M5X42,5
2
210 A 220 327 03 76 WINDOW
ATTACHMENT HEADLAMP
4
220 A 212 820 13 14 REPAIR KIT, HOLDER
LEFT BRACKET
1
220 A 212 820 14 14 REPAIR KIT, HOLDER
RIGHT BRACKET
1
250 Q 0000000001 IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOR PARTS,SEE: 82/613
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
260 Q 0000000001 IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOR PARTS,SEE: 82/613
1
500 Q 0000000001 IMPORTANT INFORMATION
FOR PARTS,SEE: 88/030
 Code: -800;
1
900 A 052 545 56 26 COUPLING HOUSING
LEFT FRONT LIGHTING UNIT E1; 14-PIN SLK2.8, MLK1.2
1
900 A 052 545 60 26 COUPLING HOUSING
RIGHT FRONT LIGHTING UNIT E2; 14-PIN SLK2.8, MLK1.2
 Code: 804/805/806/807;
1
905 A 000 540 09 66 SOCKET
SIDE-MARKER LAMP LEFT E6/3
1
905 A 000 540 09 66 SOCKET
SIDE-MARKER LAMP RIGHT E6/4
1
910 A 040 545 63 28 PLUG
LEFT FOG LAMP E5/1; 2-PIN SLK2.8
1
910 A 040 545 63 28 PLUG
FRONT FOG LAMP, RIGHT E5/2; 2-PIN SLK2.8
1
915 A 027 545 43 26 COUPLING HOUSING
DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS LEFT E1/3*1; 2-PIN GTS2
1
915 A 027 545 43 26 COUPLING HOUSING
DAYTIME RUNNING LAMPS RIGHT E2/3*1; 2-PIN GTS2
1
920 A 022 545 19 26 COUPLING HOUSING
LEFT DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT, LED E1/7*1; 2-PIN MLK1.2
Replaced by: A 029 545 10 26
1
Parts Information
© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
920 A 029 545 10 26 COUPLING HOUSING
LEFT DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT, LED E1/7*1; 2-PIN MLK1.2
Replaces: A 022 545 19 26
1
920 A 022 545 19 26 COUPLING HOUSING
RIGHT DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT, LED E2/7*1; 2-PIN MLK1.2
Replaced by: A 029 545 10 26
1
920 A 029 545 10 26 COUPLING HOUSING
RIGHT DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHT, LED E2/7*1; 2-PIN MLK1.2
Replaces: A 022 545 19 26
1